
 

 

 

 

 

 

Little Nippers’ Swim Times over Christmas and New Year 

2018-2019 

 
 
 

Saturday 22nd December 8.30am to 11am 
 
 

Sunday 23rd December 8.30am to 11am & 5.30pm to 7pm 
 
 

Monday 24th December 8.30am to 11am & 5.30pm to 7pm* 
 
 

Tuesday 25th December 9.00am to 11.30am (Bank Holiday) 
 
 

Wednesday 26th December 9.00am to 11.30am (Bank Holiday) 
 
 

Thursday 27th December 8.30am to 10am 
 
 

Friday 28th December 8.30am to 10am 
 
 

Saturday 29th December 8.30am to 11am 
 
 

Sunday 30th December 8.30am to 11am & 5.30pm to 7pm 
 
 

Monday 31st December 9.00am to 11am & 5.30pm to 7pm* 
 
 

Tuesday 1st January 9.00am to 11am & 5.30pm to 7pm* 
(Bank Holiday)  

 
 

Wednesday 2nd January onwards returns to normal children’s swim times 
 

*Additional Children’s Swim Times 


